
The following is the latest listing of the Housing Committee. Call 718-494-6700 or email office@yisi.org to utilize this service. 

1. The Young Israel will not charge a fee for this service. 

2. Membership will not be a requirement to list a home or apartment for rent or for sale. However, only members 

(including non-resident members) will be allowed to advertise when seeking a home or apartment. 

3. Listings will automatically be removed during the first week of every month.  Homeowners are required to 

call or email the office each month they want to relist.  

4. Only the principle owner will be allowed to advertise when seeking a home or apartment. Real Estate agencies will 

not be allowed to use this service for listing their clients. Please note that the Young Israel is not acting as a broker 

in providing this service. Interested parties will make contact and negotiate directly with each other. By listing the 

information in the letter, the Young Israel makes no representation relative to either the home, apartment, or the 

parties involved. 

APARTMENTS/HOUSES FOR RENT 

Description Contact Price 

Spacious 1 BR near shuls and transportation. Eat-in kitchen 

with brand new stove/oven. A/C, heat and hot water included. 

Available immediately. 

718-698-2527 or 

 917-217-6382  

2 BR fully renovated on Willowbrook Rd, near shuls and 

transportation, new kitchen and appliances, central A/C. 
718-494-5465 $1600/month 

2 BR apt. in the heart of Willowbrook. Ready to move in. 

Freshly painted and new flooring. Central A/C. W/D hookup.  
929-441-8612  

1 BR apt. available for rent in Willowbrook 718-510-5733   
2 BR apt. near all shuls. Centrally located. Separate entrance. 

Private driveway. Connections for washer/dryer.  
917-226-3237  

Amazing, new, state of the art 2 BR apt. available. 2 blocks 

from YISI, by Sheraden Ave. Tenant only pays electric. 

646-772-7744 

Rent1836@gmail.com 
$1500/month 

3 room furnished apartment available for rent in Willowbrook. (917) 676-9194  

4 room apartment mint condition for rent. Nice kitchen with 

appliances and washer dryer included.  
347-228-8035 $1650/month 

Brand new 1 BR, eat-in kitchen, living room, bathroom. 

Brand new appliances. 
347-731-8749  

2 BR, 2 bath split level apartment, on Rupert Avenue.   Marilyn: 718-306-7600   

Beautiful 3 BR house, brand new kitchen, stainless steel 

appliances, large porch and private backyard.  Centrally 

located to all shuls and buses.  

646-574-5687  

Beautiful 2 BR apt with backyard and garage for rent. Close to 

synagogues.  
917-854-7443 

$1450/month, plus 

utilities 

Charming, comfortable, clean 2BR apt. in Willowbrook, 

walking distance to all synagogues, 2 blocks to YISI. Utilities 

included. Near buses, transportation. Quiet block. Perfect for 

one or two adults. Not pets. No smoking. References.  

Debbie: 917-494-9657    $1350/month 

mailto:office@yisi.org
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mailto:Rent1836@gmail.com


2 BR apt. Fully renovated eat-in kitchen, medium sized living 

room, freshly painted, hardwood floors. Near Staten Island 

College, Mall. Private entrance, quiet block, no pets, good 

credit only. Available immediately.  

Mike: 917-886-9270  $1600/month 

HOUSES FOR SALE 

Description Contact Price 

For sale by owner: 1 Family semi attached home in 

Willowbrook. 3BR, 2.5 Bath. Finished Basement with 

additional bedroom. Priced to sell. 

347-965-3622 
 

 

All brick, 2-family colonial in Westerleigh. 

Master dwelling: 3 bedrooms, full bath and 3/4 bath, 

fireplace. All new windows, maintenance free, upgrades 

throughout. Full finished basement with 1/2 bath. 

Tenant’s apartment: large 1 bedroom with fireplace, separate 

entrance.  

Linda 

 917-886-6045 
$899,999 

Turnkey condition, detached high ranch in Willowbrook. 

Conveniently located two blocks away from Young Israel/ 

Mikvah & around the corner from express buses to the city. 

4 bedroom, 3 bath, kosher kitchen, attached garage, central 

air & heat. Ground floor (mother in law apt.) features one 

bedroom, full bath, laundry room, mini-kitchen and a large 

play/lounge area with sliding window-doors overlooking the 

backyard. Great storage closets and shelving throughout, as 

well as two storage sheds in the backyard.  

914-227-2374 $769,999 

For sale by owner. Large oversized 1 family semi-attached 

home in great condition in the heart of Willowbrook. This 

young home combines an incredible location and layout. 

Located steps away from some of the Island’s best schools, 

religious centers and transportation to and from the City. It 

features 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and a large 3 room finished 

basement with a separate entrance that can be used as a 

separate rental area or additional bedrooms for any large 

growing family.  

718-702-7410 

 
 

PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE 


